TWILIGHTS (2nd Half) 2018 #16

King Harbor Yacht Club
RaceDate: 2 Aug 2018
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Rank Rank Sail No.
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Boat Name Owner / Skipper Rating

TimeonTime / Start Time 18:15:00

Tigger ** Fred & Suzanne Cottrell 84
Priorities** Bob Cole 99
Kindred Spirit Nancy Griley 111
BellaVita ** Mary Burke 90
Katin Poiesz / Sarner 119
Calais Ron Grasd 87

TimeonTime / Start Time 18:20:00

Hot Rum Albert Castillon 123

Another Bad Wolf *  Len Abbeduto 150

Sals Coll ** Julie Caoll 150

No Way I! ** Don Souther 138
One Design

Honu Brian Lindquist /Kurt Mayo

Poco Loco Terry Taugner

Wave Dancer Ray Mcvey

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:05:00 / Dist.6.40 n

Couer de Lion Lucien Hall -153
Celebrity Jerry Finnigan -164
Sloop John B John & Chris Coye -139

Finish
Time

19:25:23
19:30:53
19:32:46
19:30:42
19:41:54
19:45:33

19:38:31
19:42:07
19:43:22
19:43:44

Elapsed
Time

01:10:23
01:15:53
01:17:46
01:15:42
01:26:54
01:30:33

01:18:31
01:22:.07
01:23:22
01:23:44

Corrected
Time

01:12:10
01:16:00
01:16:28
01:16:53
01:24:26
01:32:24

01:15:50
01:16:15
01:17:25
01:19:07

19:36:05 01:31:05 01:47:24
19:36:49 01:31:49 01:49:19
19:46:57 01:41:57 01:56:47

Boat Type

J33

Olson 30
Viper 640

Ben 36.7
Jeanneau 320U
Peterson 33

CF33
Martin 242
Martin 242
B-25

Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20

NY 36
Cal 40
J24

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

RBYC
KHYC
PRYC



4 19 77103 Ellisldland I1 ** Peter Ellis -56 20:20:03 02:15:03 02:21:01 Cat34 BYC

V-Fleet Timeon Time / Start Time 18:05:00
1 12 97668 Second Wind Jerry Vellutini 228 19:44:38 01:39:38 01:23:14 Ca25 KHYC
13 56384  Memill Mike Devine 281  19:51:48 01:46:48 01:23:32 ColChallenger KHYC

Questions? Contact:  Dick Reinhardt 310-376-2459
Printed On: 02-Aug-2018  20:21:10 Number of boats Scored 19 Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



